Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.047.11-60

RAPID JACKET
RAPID JACKET, radna jakna, tamno siva

0.90667 kg

1.04 kg

286

22/1

0.41 mx0.31 mx0.6 m
22.88 kg
8605040038666
620190000000

171



